: ORIGINAL
SREY =21 S v
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5214 K@@ API No. 15 - 095 - 2202600 0D

Name: Lario Oil & Gas Co. Lt 2005 County: ____Kingman

Address: 301 S. Market St. A ENAENEA] __-S5E _NE_NE gec. ' Twp.28 _s. R.O5 [ EastY] West
Wichita, KS 67202 L UEAEN TR 990

City/State/Zip: ichita, feet from S @(circle one) Line of Section

Purchaser: Plains Marketing / EOV Gathering, LLC 330 feet fron'@ W (circle one) Line of Section
Jay G. Schweikert

Operator Contact Person: Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (316 ) 265-5611 {circle one) @ SE NW SW

Contractor: Name: _Buke Drilling Co., Inc. Lease Name: __C2SleY A wen #__ 311
Broadway

License: 5929 Field Name:
Robert P. Bayer ||

Producing Formation: Mississippian

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:1403— Kelly Bushing:
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:.gg_?_?__. Plug Back Total Depth: 3953

v Qil SWD ____ SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 287 Feet
Y _ Gas ENHR ____ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes [¥]No

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet

Wellsite Geologist:

1411

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate It completion, cement circulated from

Operator: feet depth to w/. sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan fct H/I/\) H’ g—'y Og

Original Comp.Date: . Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Deepening —_ Re-pert. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content 38,000 ppm  Fluid volume

Well Name:

_ 900  pys

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth evaporation

Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.

Location of fluid disposal if hauled oftsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.

Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
03/15/06 03/20/06 04/20/06

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter . Twp. S. R (O East[] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of alt wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promuigated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
ete and correct to the beg} of my knowledge.

Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY

erations Engineer

V v

Date: \{ Letter of Confidentiality Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _11 th day of it Denied, Yes [ ] Date:—REeE'VEE

Wireline Log Received

06 A
20 KATHY L. FORD _ Geologist Report Received JUL ’ 2 2006

Title:

Notary Public - State
' . of Kansas UIC Distribution

Notary Publiay

KCC wicht

Date Commission Expires:




Side Two

Lario Oil & Gas Co. Lease Name:_ C2Sley A Well #:

Operator Name:
" Twp._ 28 s R.9S [OEast [7]west County: Kingman

Sec.

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [} sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey (v]ves [INo
Cores Taken []Yes No Heebner 2648 -1237
Electric Log Run Yes [ JNo Lansing 2929 1518
(Submit Copy)
Pawnee 3520 -2109
List All E. Logs Run: Cherokee Sh 3574 2163
GR-DIL-CNL/CDL-MEL-PE-SONIC Mississippian 3752 -2341

CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Driled Set (10 OB Lbs TR Dopt Comont e | " aaduves

Surface 12.25" 8-5/8" 23 287 60/40 Poz 185 2% gel + 3% CC

Production 7.875" 5-1/2" 15.5 3974 AA-2 175 10% satt +1/4# CF+.2%DF
0.8% FLA + 0.75% GB

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: T Dgptt:l Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
—__ Perforate Op Hottom
___ Protect Casing
—. Plug Back TD
____ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Usad) Depth
4 3767 -3777 Frac w/ 51,000 gal 30Q N2 + 4,500#

100 Mesh + 44,000 # 12/20 + 12,000# 16/30 RCS

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8" 3746' NA [ Ves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
04/26/06 [] Fiowing [¥] Pumping D Gas Lift (] other (exptain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
4
Per 24 Hours 6 50 a7 8,333 34.7
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
(] Vented Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole Perl. [ ] Dually Comp. (] commingted

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




(T
JuL 1 1 2005
@@Nnﬁ@EWAL SALES OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

100 S. Main 10244 NE Hiway 61 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Suite #8607 PO. Box 8613 PO. Box 129

Wichita KS 67202 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 Liberal, KS 67905-0129
(316) 262-3693 (620) 672-1201 (620) 624-2277

{316) 262-5799 FAX  (620) 672-5383 FAX (620) 624-2280 FAX
Invoice

Bill to: 5138010 Invoice | Invoice Date | Order Station
LARIO OIL & GAS 603095 3/15/06 11818
P.O.Box 784 Service Description
.0. Box

Lease Well Well Type

Hays, KS 67601

~~~~~

P X T —— e B b o
S T Tyeater h o v 1 k

D. Scott

J. Armbruster

ID. Description UOM Quantity  Unit Price Price
D203  60/40 POZ (COMMON) SK 185 $9.82 $1,816.70 (T)
C194  CELLFLAKE . LB . 45 $3.41 $153.45 (T)
C310  CALCIUM CHLORIDE LBS 480 $1.00 $480.00 (T)
F163 WOODEN CEMENT PLUG, 8 5/8" EA 1 :  $88.90 $88:90. (T):
EIN0  WEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY MU 100 34.00 - $400.00
E101  CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1| WAY MI 50 - $2.50 $125.00
E104  PROPPANT/BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, $200 MIN ™ 400 ° $1.60 $640.00
E107  CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 185 $1.50 $277.50
R200  CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 0-300° 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC. EA 1 $662.00 $662.00
R701  CEMENT HEAD RENTAL EA 1 $250.00 $250.00
S100  FUEL SURCHARGE 1 $50.16 $50.16

Sub Total: $4,943.71

, (\ Discount: $880.84
I NCJ oked Discount Sub Total: $4,062.87
Acct. | Expl. | File / Kingman County & State Tax Rate: 530% Taxes: $110.59
0 (T) Taxable ltem  Total: | $4,173.46 |
SV 1 3F LY M
j — 2 -Ob

o .Kcc w:(:mm

[ PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182 ]

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold
payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to paymeat from us, except for
claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federal or other law to assert
any such right of offset or r This agr shall inure to the benefit of us and any lender providing financing to us and shal remain in full force and effect during any insolvency proceeding
involving us and otherwise until all linbilities and obligations now or hereafter owing by us to any lender providing financing to us have been paid or performed in full.




7 detStar

ENCE T T S S EE TR & 5

SubjedloCor;edion FIELD ORER 1 1 8 1 8 /

Date L Well # Legal
2-/5-0b ?islexl 43 1]-28s-~Sw
Customer ID County f State Statlon
LA CL WACUA K-S . f‘a‘”"
' ’ Depth N Formation . Shoe Joint
¢ _Larto Oil ¢ Gas TP=281 stPg -
H Casin| Casing Depth TD Job Type
A %‘5’8 281 290 Surface Aew Wel]
G Custom Representative Treater
E AI‘MLU«S{‘PF D Scaft
AFE Number PO Number Materials j
Recelved by x%&z;gtz;m é et Lo,
Product ACCOUNTING
Code QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTION — AMOUNT
Dao3 |/gs <ki| 60/4Q po I
c\qy [Y5 [hs| Ceflflale o
c3\o L/?O[LS (’g’c:‘u.m (AN m‘ole, 1T
Elb3 l £q 76n Weod P’uj i
Eroo | 1 €qa —rrl’( mr /mv 50 m
Evo\ | £q Prck u1> ooy 50 m
Floy [Yooim | Bulk Delv Che
E\07!/gssk: Cm+ Serv CL
R26O l €aq puMD C [ e
RN1el | €a Cm+ ,l-Learj Rewntal
R -CE“/En
: JuyL ¢
Dis CO‘-(L-I-'PJ Price = o1 .7l . <2006
”\LCIWICHITA

P.0. Box 8613 - Pratt, KS 67124-8613 - Phane (620) 672-1201 - Fax (620) 672-5363 [y

Taylor Printing, Inc.

vy



., OLYO

ACID TREATMENT REPORT
Pom oc= -] 7
Cystomer . 6 Lease No. Date )
Lease Well #
(osley A-3 3-/5-06
Field Order # Btation
1EI®

Proh Cainiosre | A8y %MK ; ;).\ s
? egal

Type Job Formation esgriptjon
Su,p—pauc/g Aew Wrell ?-i 5- Sw
‘PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casi i Tubing Si Shots/Ft Acid . RATE| PRESS ISIP
Hhge [ |ETas|igs | J®ssal gn-Yophe, 5606
DEP&Z ?PeBh,D From To 39?23861 llq C. F. Max 5 Min.
Vilpimi’ Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min.
Ma?éreés Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. HHP Used Annulus Pressure
From To :
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush H 2..«0 Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative -\ro L“ Station Manager D Sco ﬂ— Treater Sc9 4
Service Units| /2 Y 30S Ho2 346 |50
Dri y
Names Scoff. T | Fischer| € Mee, Isl;y

Casing Tubing ]
Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log

[[loo On Lec w/Tf*ks SQ-Pe-F/V m-/:lo

Z’.Sj an Bettem B.‘t\co.\( Ciwe b/R"tj'

1005 [ 200 | 5 3 Hio Spacenr

100b |200 41/ 5 Pix Lt @D /9.8 pps. /8S skl
2015 | © | Reltase 7op wood Plug

2o0lb | 100 5 | St Drs./b “H=0

2020 /96 7.5 | © D:‘S/o Tn_ Close 2 WiH.

Cove 3 RBbls fmt = 13 sk

Tet+ Cellan albier 45 mi'w

G(bo(‘/_], C/\f"\‘i“ : RECEN 5

Lol Co W\D,f‘f‘@ , JUL ’2 Zﬂﬂs_

—721 Q’K K \I/o Y KC(: m”‘;f ”TA
' | S ¢ o
10244 NE Hiway 61 * P.O. Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124-8613 ¢ (620) 672-1201 * Fax (620) 672-5383

! Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656




SALES OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

100 S. Main 10244 NE Hiway 61 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Suite #8607 PO. Box 8613 PO. Box 128

Wichita KS 67202 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 Liberal, KS 678050129
(316) 262-3699 (620) 672-1201 (620) 624-2277

(316) 262-5799 FAX  (620) §72-5383 FAX (620} 624-2280 FAX

Invoice

Bill to: 5138011 Invoice | Invoice Date | Order Station

Lario Oil & Gas Co. K@@ 603138 3/21/06 12325 m

P.O. Box 307 Service Descnptlon
.0. Box g
' 1\
Kingman, KS 67068 oL | W o

S ER YV

Treater

M. McGuire

CustomerRep |

B. Sanders

ID. Description UOM OQuantity  Unit Price Price

D205 AA2 (COMMON) SK 190 $15.37 $2,920.30 (T)
D203 60/40 POZ (COMMON) SK 25 $9.82 $245.50 (T)
C195 FLA-322 LB 144 $7.50 $1,080.00 (T)
C221 SALT (Fine) GAL 1080 ° $0.25 $270.00 (T)
C312 GASBLOCK - LB 135 $5.15 $695.25 (T)
C243  DEFOAMER RECE ,VED LB 36 $3.45 $124.20 (T)
C194  CELLFILAKE JUL 1) 2008 LB aR €211 $163.68 (T)
Cl41 CC-1, KCL SUBSTITUTE GAL 8 $44.00 © $352.00 (T)
C304 SUPER FLUSH II KCC W’CH,TA GAL 500 $1.53 $765.00 (T)
F101 TURBOLIZER, 5 1/2" EA 6 $74.20 $445.20 (T)
F143 TOP RUBBER CEMENT PLUG, 5 1/2" EA 1 $75.00 $75.00 (T)
F191 GUIDE SHOE-REGULAR, 5 1/2" EA 1 $186.65 $186.65 (T)
|F231 FLAPPER TYPE INSERT FLOAT VALVES, 5 1/2" EA 1 $175.00 $175.00 (T)
F800 THREADLOCK COMPOUND KIT EA 1 $30.00 $30.00 (T)

E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY Ml 100 $4.00 $400.00

E101 CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY MI 50 $2.50 $125.00

E104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, $200 MIN ™ 503 $1.60 $804.80

E107 CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 215 $1.50 $322.50

R209 CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 4001-4500’ 1ST 4 HRS ON LOC EA 1 $1,764.00 $1,764.00

R701 CEMENT HEAD REWL EA 1 $250.00 $250.00

5100 FUEL StRq 13 y-éz OK o Pay ~ /A $114.73 $114.73

Acct. | Expl. | File W

% y-26  SubTotl:  $11,308381

AR 7 2006 Discount: $2,015.59

Discount Sub Total: $9,293.22

KE T GV SE DM Kingman County & State Tax Rate: 5.30% Taxes: $327.86

(T) Taxable em  Total: | $9,621.08 |

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131 , Tulsa, OK 74182 _ ]

Accounts are past due net 30 days following the date of invoice. Finance charge of 1 1/2% per month or 18% annual percentage rate will be charged on all past due accounts. Customer agrees not to withhold
payment of any Invoice, or assert any right of offset, recoupment or any other defense to payment of any Invoice, on account of any right that you may now or hereafter have to payment from us, except for
claims arising out of such Invoice because of defects in the specific services described in such Invoice. Additionally, you hereby waive any right that you may have under any state, federa or other law to assert
any such right of offset or r This agr shall inure to the benefit of us and any lender providing financing to us and shall remain in full force and effect during sny insolvency proceeding
involving us and otherwise until all linbilities and obligations now or hereafter owing by us to any lender providing financing to us have been paid or performed in full.




detstar

Subject to Correction FIELD ORDER 1 2 3 2 5/

Zé’uia/-gae, :ZZS LsY ‘p’ :"_3 :;?/-ow-o’w
- _Kinemard XS h J}?(Aﬂ'
o LARIO o/ g 6AS _ o =20
A | . i S i 3725 esHVe N
£ < _ %ﬂﬂw ﬂ7 N GCuhe
= :
AFENinz b.,a(,fﬂ PO Number.“* = mw X é%‘j
PC":::jdue‘:t QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIE,’gZéNT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT CORRECTIO::CCOUNTINGAMOUNT
D205 |05 |HAR -
QMLM_AD/ va 2 ~
CI93S Y4 [b| A F22 =
C22| |JogD [b QJAA/ T
C3R /35 1b | s Braold -
C2{3 |36 [b | petotace -
CLFT S Lb |coms Frakls I
<L/ %; 9/ Cj” -/ — ——
C3oy Stoop | St Frus o
90/ | b Sh T
743 | / 7‘0/ B2 Pun 6/1 =
79 | /| fuoE s - S — .
23/ | / LAt TFY JNSKT FRoff LEVE 15h —

£500 | /)  |7omAal Combhad KT —

Z/00 | foo M EHUS miiAés

S0l | som '%/L&/V/ oy

£/09 VSazzm | o7 4 Budl DEnvaty gom

51062 A5 sK | L Eplr7 SEV . LS
209 | /|G Comin7 AumtiR |4po)- 4320 1 ] ED
701 |/ |comor Yo Aot L 1 apge

: | | , KCoe
' - I7— Hiermg
rTI78 %

Mo

IScawrw Hcs
7.

+10244 NE Hiway 61 - P.0. Box 8613 - Pratt, KS 67124-8613 - Phone (620) 672-1201 - Fax (620) 672-5383 [FTYd

Taylor Printing, Inc.




CID TREATMENT REPORT

Custor:mfr” le/ 0O ' g‘} L { CAS Lease No. Date |

Lease 6AS'L£% 'A \ Well # oz 3';?/’0-{
‘lgap StationPﬂ ,97 7 Casing ,/;L Depth Coun% WM State /()

ype Job C Ay // n)C 7/ ol s SV L(/ Formation Legal Description
fg" PIPE DATA . | PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Ca'ﬁe Tubing Size | Shots/Ft A/&QS /g a 12 57 mg;TE PRES IS PL
°3"i53 2P [From T RTBRZ2> ) S A %Jﬁ"”’

W‘ S Volume Erom o Padazsy }ain 10 Min.
M?ga&g Max Press From To ﬁ : ; a Z dj E % *; ] ?15 Min.
WOwt;on Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus @%?sure
I:?% - Packer Depth From T Flu%/a_ //)@ Gas Volume Total Load %"
Customemivww Station Managm ScoF?? Treat?% ' m%’/é o
Service Units // 57 %/47/
Nass WGl | Sonsior|_cofi: |

Casing Tubing

Time Pressure Pressure Bbls.“PiJm?éd~ . Rate Service Log
Lo . OV X ADov b Rtz EQur’l
/2/D et fol ZH kS
/345~ - ot ) 7o Lo 102 Tars VaJ
B YN Codd” 722
Sposr o7 Wrry Hecut Luwds Spbe o

FLAAPA T35 1/SRT 1087 ULV L
, TAkEoh2sds # )5 0141521
/629 7 ,

Ve

/29 thee 7o fle o cllecvigze
— = e REC
/705 |30 0 S5 | oo AHAD TR
30 (L | ST | Supst Fruss A
D N S *ee WICHITA
/(710 47 i 190 5K GAR@ 45 % i
(7/8 Sz 2o (7 /K tesse Al
|23 | 300 4 Dshhbcs mwz
23| {500 71 é A1Fr Hessidss
(139 |/[5e0 935 | £ Pride Bovn) JSH7 et/
Sia | sm | asse fiopz o’ Admp
e

10244 NE Hiway 61 » P.O. Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124-8613 ¢ (620) 672-1 201 » Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672- 365?‘




o7/1[oB
LARIQ) OIL & GAS; COMPANY

301 SOUTH MARKET STREET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 K@
(316) 265-5611  FAX: (316) 265-5610 _ @
JUL 19 2038
CONADENTIAL

July 11, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division
130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Confidentiality Request for Logs and Drilling Information
Casley A #3-11 API #095-22026
SE NE NE Sec. 11-28S-5W Kingman Co., KS

Gentlemen:
Please find enclosed the following items for the referenced well:

ACO-1; Well Completion Form Cementing Invoices
Geological Well Site Report Electric Logs

Lario requests that all of the information concerning this well be kept confidential
for the maximum time allowable by KCC Regulations. If you require any
additional information, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Ty ot

Jay G. Schweikert
Operations Engineer RECEIVE@

JUL
Encl. -2 2008
XC: File Kce W’CHITA



